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WALLET STATEMENT

To Date: 16-Sep-2020From Date: 01-Aug-2020
190001183239Customer Id:Customer Name: AMARJEET CHAWLA
RetailCustomer Type:Wallet Id: 19000008882515

Transaction Date Reader Read 
DateTime

Narration Veh. Reg. No Merchant 
Name

Credit Debit Balance O

OPENING BALANCE 452.25

14-Aug-2020 14-Aug-2020 11:26:57 
AM

ETC/323142051/731597385554689016472P/PB08CN6326/314021/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Dharer Azizpur 
Toll Plaza

35.00 757.25

14-Aug-2020 14-Aug-2020 03:01:39 
PM

ETC/323190039/00651517433/PB08CN6326/155001/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Chandimandir 
Toll Plaza

30.00 727.25

14-Aug-2020 14-Aug-2020 03:58:18 
PM

ETC/323205489/00651573697/PB08CN6326/155001/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Chandimandir 
Toll Plaza

15.00 712.25

14-Aug-2020 14-Aug-2020 07:22:07 
PM

ETC/323271808/731597415434319511742P/PB08CN6326/314021/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Dharer Azizpur 
Toll Plaza

20.00 692.25

24-Aug-2020 24-Aug-2020 12:09:44 
PM

ETC/326641121/741598251607532904490P/PB08CN6326/314016/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Lehra Begga 60.00 632.25

24-Aug-2020 24-Aug-2020 04:22:50 
PM

ETC/326722333/741598266624616739500P/PB08CN6326/314016/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Lehra Begga 30.00 602.25

25-Aug-2020 25-Aug-2020 11:11:58 
AM

ETC/326933677/000071443207/PB08CN6326/154002/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Ghagghar Toll 
Plaza

75.00 527.25

28-Aug-2020 28-Aug-2020 12:09:31 
PM

ETC/328023373/000072059727/PB08CN6326/154002/19000008882515 PB08CN6326 Ghagghar Toll 
Plaza

75.00 452.25

03-Sep-2020 NA MCR/331858788/CashBack/Cashback for Feb 2020 4.50 456.75

TRANSACTION TOTAL 4.50 340.00

CLOSING BALANCE 757.25
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